11:00 A.M.

J. 347-531

PROG 126-S

Printing Procurement
Unofficial Bid Results

One-Time Bids

October 27, 2008

EM 385-1-1 SAFETY AND HEALTH REQUIREMENTS-ARMY-REQ.

8-00002W-QTY. 80,000 COPIES.

Gateway Press, Inc.
RR Donnelley
Gray Graphics
Monarch Litho Inc.
United Book Press

Term Contracts

EXTENDED TO 10/29/08.

280,000.00
302,796.00
327,224.00
343,343.00
369,825.00

2%-20

1%-20
2%-20
1%-20



